旭創科技
RSiN Technology
⊕ Applications
High current, low loss of iron powder core.
Low profile for machine placement.
Minimize electromagnetic interference.
Prevent EMI effect via precise impedance.
Custom design available.

5.4 6
Typ. Max.
3.8 4
Typ. Max.
3.8 4
Typ. Max.
5.4 6
Typ. Max.
7.8 9
Typ. Max.
RS‐RD‐001
100K / 0.1V11.5
(SER1052-202ML) ± 20% Max. Max.
(SER1052-152ML)
(SER1052-182ML)
SB0450M-2R0M 2 16.2
SB0450M-1R2M
SB0450M-1R3M
SB0450M-1R5M
SB0450M-1R8M

Typ. Max.
9.83 10.81
Typ. Max.
⊕ Electrical Characteristics：
13.7 15
Typ. Max.
13.7 15
Typ. Max.
21 23.1
Typ. Max.
21 23.1
Typ. Max.
21 23.1
Typ. Max.
RS‐RD‐001
SB0590M-470M 47 3.6 7.03 100K / 0.1V(SER1390-473ML) ± 20% Max. Max.
SB0590M-330M 33 5.3 5.95 100K / 0.1V(SER1390-333ML) ± 20% Max. Max.
SB0590M-220M 22 8.1 7 100K / 0.1V(SER1390-223ML) ± 20% Max. Max.
SB0590M-150M 15 9.6 6.08 100K / 0.1V(SER1390-153ML) ± 20% Max. Max.
(Amp)
SB0590M-100M 10 13.7 5.34 100K / 0.1V(SER1390-103ML) ± 20% Max. Max.
Part No. Inductance DCR Isat Irms
Test Ferquency
(COILCRAFT P/N) (μH) (mΩ) (Amp)
(SER1360-103KL) ± 20% Max. Max.
14 9.4
(SER1360-332KL) ± 20% Max. Max.
100K / 0.1V(SER1360-802KL) ± 20% Max. Max.
SB0555M-100M 10 7.5 7.2 100K / 0.1V
Max.
SB0450M-4R0M 11.5 100K / 0.1V(SER1052-402ML) Max.
SB0450M-2R5M 12 100K / 0.1V(SER1052-252ML) Max.
Inductance DCR
SB0450M-2R2M 16.3 100K / 0.1V(SER1052-222ML) Max.
Test Ferquency
(COILCRAFT P/N) (Amp)
Isat Irms
(μH) (mΩ) (Amp)
Part No.
SB0450M-4R3M
SB0555M-R65M 0.65 28 16.9
Max. Max.
SB0555M-1R0M 1 33.5
8 9 7.6
13 100K / 0.1V(SER1360-102KL) ± 20% Max. Max.
SB0555M-1R8M 1.8 20
(SER1360-182KL) ± 20% Max. Max.
SB0555M-2R7M 2.7 14
100K / 0.1V
± 20% Max. Max.
13 100K / 0.1V
4 13 9.4 100K / 0.1V(SER1360-402KL)
13 100K / 0.1V(SER1360-272KL)
± 20% Max. Max.
SB0555M-4R7M 4.7 12 9.4 100K / 0.1V(SER1360-472KL) ± 20% Max. Max.
SB0555M-6R0M 6 9.5 9.4 100K / 0.1V(SER1360-602KL)
100K / 0.1VMax.(SER1360-331KL)
0.33 43
100K / 0.1V(SER1360-651KL) ± 20%
Test Ferquency
(COILCRAFT P/N) (mΩ) (Amp)
Inductance IsatPart No. DCR Irms
± 20% Max. Max.
SB0555M-3R3M 3.3
(μH) (Amp)
± 20% Max.
SB0555M-4R0M
5.7 6